Platz

Region Gruppe Regionsbewerb Name / Schule PLZ Ort
Steiermark 1 3 KUNTSCHKY Lisa 8020 Graz
Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule 8010 Graz
Niederésterreich 2 3 FIEDLER Rafael 2000 Stockerau
Neue NO Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau 2000 Stockerau
Oberdsterreich 2 3 GUTTMANN Verena 4360 Grein
HIT Grein 4360 Grein
Sudtirol 2 3 RAMOSER Hannes 39040 Freienfeld
Wolkenstein" 39042 Brixen
Burgenland 2 3 KRALY Manuel 7322 Lackenbach
NMS Marianum Steinberg 7453 Steinberg
Niederésterreich 3 3 HECKEL Lina 2000 Stockerau
Neue NO Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau 2000 Stockerau
Oberdsterreich 3 3 KASTENHOFER Elias 4360 Grein
HIT Grein 4360 Grein
Wien 3 3 RUDOLPH Tina 2130 Mistelbach
Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und 1220 Wien
Wien 4 3 KLEIBER Jan 1100 Wien
Hertha Firnberg Schulen fur Wirtschaft und 1220 Wien
Sudtirol T 3 SCHIENER Dominik 39040 Lajen
Handelsoberschule Brixen 39042 Brixen
Oberdsterreich T 3 BERNAUER Clemens 4975 Suben
NMS St. Marienkirchen 4774 St. Marienkirchen
Wien EU 3 LAUFENBOCK Melina 1020 Wien
Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und 1220 Wien
Wien BCA 3 KLEIBER Jan 1100 Wien
Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und 1220 Wien
TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests Seite 1

Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz
Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400
www.ContestslInternational.EU - TOC@Contestsinternational.EU



Region

Wien

Steiermark

Niederosterreich

Oberosterreich

Sudtirol

Burgenland

Niederosterreich

Oberosterreich

Wien

Wien

Oberosterreich

Sudtirol

Oberosterreich

Gruppe
T

Platz
Regionsbewerb

3

Name / Schule

STARLINGER Philipp
Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und

GOLLNER Alexander

Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule

HECKEL Lina

Neue NO Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau

HINTERKORNER Pia
HIT Grein

THALER Alex

Wolkenstein"

JUCAN Celine

NMS Marianum Steinberg

LEHNER Sabrina

Neue NO Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau
HOFSTETTER Stephan

HIT Grein

GREIL Lukas

Tourismusschule Wien 21

WUNSCH Florian

Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und
SUPPER Peter

BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee

PUTZER Alex

Handelsoberschule Brixen

DENK Fabian
NMS St. Marienkirchen

TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests

Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz

Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400
www.Contestsinternational.EU - TOC@Contestsinternational.EU

PLZ
1220
1220
8054
8010
2000
2000
4381
4360
39040
39042
7452
7453
2000
2000
4360
4360
2003
1210
3400
1220
4812
4810
39042
39042

4782
4774

Ort

Wien

Wien
Seiersberg
Graz
Stockerau
Stockerau
St. Nikola
Grein
Vahrn
Brixen
Unterpullendorf
Steinberg
Stockerau
Stockerau
Grein

Grein
Leitzersdorf
Wien
Klosterneuburg
Wien
Pinsdorf
Gmunden
Brixen
Brixen

St. Florian
St. Marienkirchen

Seite 2



Region

Wien

Wien

Wien

Steiermark

Niederosterreich

Oberosterreich

Sudtirol

Burgenland

Niederosterreich

Burgenland

Karnten

Wien

Oberosterreich

Gruppe
EU

BCA

Platz
Regionsbewerb

2

Name / Schule

TAGWERKER Michaela

Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und
KLAS Katharina

Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und
GARTNER Lena

Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und
KADANIK Philipp

Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule
HORECKY Manuela

Neue NO Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau
WAIDHOFER Benedikt

HIT Grein

HOLZINGER Moritz

Wolkenstein"

SCHENDLINGER Lukas

NMS Marianum Steinberg

HORECKY Manuela

Neue NO Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau
KRALY Manuel

NMS Marianum Steinberg

GRIMSCHITZ Gregor
HTBLA Md&ssingerstr

KICKINGER Evelyn
Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und

SUPPER Peter
BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee

TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests

Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz

Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400
www.Contestsinternational.EU - TOC@Contestsinternational.EU

PLZ
2273
1220
2102
1220
2212
1220
8010
8010
2000
2000
4360
4360
39042
39042
7350
7453
2000
2000
7322
7453
9020
9020
2201
1220

4812
4810

Ort

Hohenau

Wien

Bisamberg

Wien
GroB-Engersdorf
Wien

Graz

Graz

Stockerau
Stockerau

Grein
Grein

Brixen
Brixen

Oberpullendorf
Steinberg

Stockerau
Stockerau

Lackenbach
Steinberg

Klagenfurt
Klagenfurt

Gerasdorf
Wien
Pinsdorf
Gmunden

Seite 3



Region

Wien

Oberosterreich

Sudtirol

Karnten

Wien

Wien

Wien

Oberosterreich

Platz

Gruppe Regionsbewerb

4 1

4 1

T 1
BCA 1
BCA 1
EU 1
T 1

T 1

Name / Schule

SCHABBAUER Elisabeth
Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und

BETSCHKI Jannis

BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee

TROGER Astrid

Handelsoberschule Brixen

GRIMSCHITZ Gregor

HTBLA Md&ssingerstr

HOSCHER Alexander

Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und
HOSCHER Alexander

Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und
KRAFTL Elisabeth

Hertha Firnberg Schulen fir Wirtschaft und

BETSCHKI Jannis
BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee

TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests

Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz

Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400
www.Contestsinternational.EU - TOC@Contestsinternational.EU

PLZ
1220
1220
4800
4810
39043
39042
9020
9020
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220
1220

4800
4810

Ort

Wien

Wien
Attnang-Puchheim
Gmunden

Klausen
Brixen
Klagenfurt
Klagenfurt
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Wien
Attnang-Puchheim
Gmunden

Seite 4



