Region	Gruppe	Platz Regionsbewerb	Name / Schule	PLZ	Ort
Steiermark	1	3	KUNTSCHKY Lisa	8020	Graz
			Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule	8010	Graz
Niederösterreich	2	3	FIEDLER Rafael	2000	Stockerau
			Neue NÖ Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau	2000	Stockerau
Oberösterreich	2	3	GUTTMANN Verena	4360	Grein
			HIT Grein	4360	Grein
Südtirol	2	3	RAMOSER Hannes	39040	Freienfeld
			Wolkenstein"	39042	Brixen
Burgenland	2	3	KRALY Manuel	7322	Lackenbach
			NMS Marianum Steinberg	7453	Steinberg
Niederösterreich	3	3	HECKEL Lina	2000	Stockerau
			Neue NÖ Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau	2000	Stockerau
Oberösterreich	3	3	KASTENHOFER Elias	4360	Grein
			HIT Grein	4360	Grein
Wien	3	3	RUDOLPH Tina	2130	Mistelbach
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Wien	4	3	KLEIBER Jan	1100	Wien
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Südtirol	Т	3	SCHIENER Dominik	39040	Lajen
			Handelsoberschule Brixen	39042	Brixen
Oberösterreich	Т	3	BERNAUER Clemens	4975	Suben
			NMS St. Marienkirchen	4774	St. Marienkirchen
Wien	EU	3	LAUFENBÖCK Melina	1020	Wien
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Wien	BCA	3	KLEIBER Jan	1100	Wien
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und		Wien

TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests
Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz
Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400
www.ContestsInternational.EU - TOC@ContestsInternational.EU

Region	Gruppe	Platz Regionsbewerb	Name / Schule	PLZ	Ort
Wien	Т	3	STARLINGER Philipp	1220	Wien
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Steiermark	1	2	GOLLNER Alexander	8054	Seiersberg
			Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule	8010	Graz
Niederösterreich	2	2	HECKEL Lina	2000	Stockerau
			Neue NÖ Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau	2000	Stockerau
Oberösterreich	2	2	HINTERKÖRNER Pia	4381	St. Nikola
			HIT Grein	4360	Grein
Südtirol	2	2	THALER Alex	39040	) Vahrn
			Wolkenstein"	39042	? Brixen
Burgenland	2	2	JUCAN Celine	7452	Unterpullendorf
			NMS Marianum Steinberg	7453	Steinberg
Niederösterreich	3	2	LEHNER Sabrina	2000	Stockerau
			Neue NÖ Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau	2000	Stockerau
Oberösterreich	3	2	HOFSTETTER Stephan	4360	Grein
			HIT Grein	4360	Grein
Wien	3	2	GREIL Lukas	2003	Leitzersdorf
			Tourismusschule Wien 21	1210	Wien
Wien	4	2	WUNSCH Florian	3400	Klosterneuburg
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Oberösterreich	4	2	SUPPER Peter	4812	Pinsdorf
			BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee	4810	Gmunden
Südtirol	Т	2	PUTZER Alex	39042	? Brixen
			Handelsoberschule Brixen	39042	? Brixen
Oberösterreich	Т	2	DENK Fabian	4782	St. Florian
			NMS St. Marienkirchen	4774	St. Marienkirchen

TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests
Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz
Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400
www.ContestsInternational.EU - TOC@ContestsInternational.EU

Region	Gruppe	Platz Regionsbewerb	Name / Schule	PLZ	Ort
Wien	EU	2	TAGWERKER Michaela	2273	Hohenau
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Wien	BCA	2	KLAS Katharina	2102	Bisamberg
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Wien	Т	2	GARTNER Lena	2212	Groß-Engersdorf
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Steiermark	1	1	KADANIK Philipp	8010	Graz
			Sr. Klara Fietz Priv-Volksschule	8010	Graz
Niederösterreich	2	1	HORECKY Manuela	2000	Stockerau
			Neue NÖ Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau	2000	Stockerau
Oberösterreich	2	1	WAIDHOFER Benedikt	4360	Grein
			HIT Grein	4360	Grein
Südtirol	2	1	HOLZINGER Moritz	39042	2 Brixen
			Wolkenstein"	39042	2 Brixen
Burgenland	2	1	SCHENDLINGER Lukas	7350	Oberpullendorf
			NMS Marianum Steinberg	7453	Steinberg
Niederösterreich	3	1	HORECKY Manuela	2000	Stockerau
			Neue NÖ Informatik-Mittelschule Stockerau	2000	Stockerau
Burgenland	3	1	KRALY Manuel	7322	Lackenbach
			NMS Marianum Steinberg	7453	Steinberg
Kärnten	3	1	GRIMSCHITZ Gregor	9020	Klagenfurt
			HTBLA Mössingerstr	9020	Klagenfurt
Wien	3	1	KICKINGER Evelyn	2201	Gerasdorf
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Oberösterreich	3	1	SUPPER Peter	4812	Pinsdorf
			BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee	4810	Gmunden

TOC - Team Organisatoren Contests
Hafenstrasse 47-51, A-4020 Linz
Fon +43 (0) 7235 63923999 - Fax +43 (0) 7235 63923400
www.ContestsInternational.EU - TOC@ContestsInternational.EU

Seite 3

Region	Gruppe	Platz Regionsbewerb	Name / Schule	PLZ	Ort
Wien	4	1	SCHABBAUER Elisabeth	1220	Wien
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Oberösterreich	4	1	BETSCHKI Jannis	4800	Attnang-Puchheim
			BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee	4810	Gmunden
Südtirol	Т	1	TROGER Astrid	39043	Klausen
			Handelsoberschule Brixen	39042	Brixen
Kärnten	BCA	1	GRIMSCHITZ Gregor	9020	Klagenfurt
			HTBLA Mössingerstr	9020	Klagenfurt
Wien	BCA	1	HOSCHER Alexander	1220	Wien
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Wien	EU	1	HOSCHER Alexander	1220	Wien
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Wien	Т	1	KRAFTL Elisabeth	1220	Wien
			Hertha Firnberg Schulen für Wirtschaft und	1220	Wien
Oberösterreich	Т	1	BETSCHKI Jannis	4800	Attnang-Puchheim
			BRG/BORG Schloss Traunsee	4810	Gmunden